
MHS Boys’ Basketball Game Schedule 

2023-2024 Season 

Date Opponent Home/Away V, JV, C Time 

 

Wed, Nov. 29, 2023 Ramah (Varsity) Away  JV 6:00 PM  

Thu, Nov. 30, 2023 Holmes Tournament  Home C TBA  

Fri, Dec. 01, 2023 Holmes Tournament  Home C TBA  

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023 Holmes Tournament  Home C TBA  

Tue, Dec. 05, 2023 Window Rock Away  C, JV, V 11:30 AM, 3:30, 6:30 PM  

Thu, Dec. 07, 2023 Espanola Valley Shootout Away  V TBA  

Fri, Dec. 08, 2023 Espanola Valley Shootout Away  V TBA  

Sat, Dec. 09, 2023 Espanola Valley Shootout Away  V TBA  

Thu, Dec. 14, 2023 Phil Griego Tournament (Cleveland) Away V TBA  

Fri, Dec. 15, 2023 Phil Griego Tournament (Cleveland) Away V TBA  

Sat, Dec. 16, 2023 Phil Griego Tournament (Cleveland) Away V TBA  

Thu, Dec. 14, 2023 Wingate Holiday Classic Away JV TBA  

Fri, Dec. 15, 2023 Wingate Holiday Classic Away JV TBA  

Sat, Dec. 16, 2023 Wingate Holiday Classic Away JV TBA  

Tue, Dec. 19, 2023 Pojoaque Away  C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Thu, Jan. 04, 2024 Gallup Invite  Away V TBA  

Fri, Jan. 05, 2024 Gallup Invite Away V TBA  

Sat, Jan. 06, 2024 Gallup Invite Away V TBA  

Tue, Jan. 09, 2024 Farmington Away  C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Thu, Jan. 11, 2024 Navajo Prep Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Jan. 12, 2024 Piedra Vista Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Sat, Jan. 13, 2024 Grants Away  C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Sat, Jan. 20, 2024 Los Alamos Home C, JV, V 3:00, 4:30, 6:00 PM  

Thu, Jan. 25, 2024 Kirtland Central Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Sat, Jan. 27, 2024 Bloomfield Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Thu, Feb. 01, 2024 Shiprock Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Sat, Feb. 03, 2024 Aztec Away C, JV, V 1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM  

Thu, Feb. 08, 2024 Gallup Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Sat, Feb. 10, 2024 Kirtland Central Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Thu, Feb. 15, 2024 Bloomfield Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Sat, Feb. 17, 2024 Shiprock Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Thu, Feb. 22, 2024 Aztec Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Sat, Feb. 24, 2024 Gallup Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Sat, Mar. 09, 2024 1st Round of State Away  V  TBA  

03/12/2024 - 03/16/2024 State Tournament Away  V  TBA  

 26/26 - Varsity  3  
 

 21/23 -JV    
 

 20/23 - C-Team    
 



MHS Girls’ Basketball Game Schedule  

2023-2024 Season  
 

 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away V, JV, C   Time 

Tue, Nov. 28, 2022 Ramah (Varsity) Away  JV 4:30 PM 

Wed, Nov. 29, 2023 Holmes Tournament Home C TBA 

Fri, Dec. 01, 2023 Holmes Tournament Home C TBA 

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023 Holmes Tournament Home C TBA 

Thu, Nov. 30, 2023 John Lomasney Tournament (Gallup H.S) Away V TBA 

Fri, Dec.1, 2023 John Lomasney Tournament (Gallup H.S) Away V TBA  
Sat, Dec. 2, 2023 John Lomasney Tournament (Gallup H.S) Away V TBA  

Tue, Dec. 05, 2023 Window Rock Away  C, JV, V 10:00AM, 1:00, 5:00 PM  

Thu, Dec. 07, 2023 Espanola Valley Shootout Away V TBA  

Fri, Dec. 08, 2023 Espanola Valley Shootout Away V TBA  

Sat, Dec. 09, 2023 Espanola Valley Shootout Away V TBA  

Thu, Dec. 07, 2023 Wingate Holiday Classic Away JV TBA  

Fri, Dec. 08, 2023 Wingate Holiday Classic Away JV TBA  

Sat, Dec. 09, 2023 Wingate Holiday Classic Away JV TBA  

Thu, Dec. 14, 2023 Valencia Home JV, V 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Dec. 15, 2023 Piedra Vista Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Mon, Dec. 18, 2023 Wingate JV Holiday Classic Away  C  TBA   

Tue, Dec. 19, 2023 Wingate JV Holiday Classic Away  C TBA (3)  

Wed, Dec. 20, 2023 Clovis Tournament Away V TBA  

Thu, Dec. 21, 2023 Clovis Tournament Away V TBA  

Fri, Dec. 22, 2023 Clovis Tournament Away V TBA  

Fri, Dec. 29, 2023 Bernalillo Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Jan. 12, 2024 Grants Away  C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Tue, Jan. 16, 2024 Farmington Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Thu, Jan. 18, 2024 Espanola Valley Away  C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Tue, Jan. 23, 2024 Kirtland Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Jan. 26, 2024 Bloomfield Away JV, V 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Tue, Jan. 30, 2024 Shiprock Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Feb. 02, 2024 Aztec Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Tue, Feb. 06, 2024 Gallup Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Feb. 09, 2024 Kirtland Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Tue, Feb. 13, 2024 Bloomfield Home JV, V 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Feb. 16, 2024 Shiprock Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Tue, Feb. 20, 2024 Aztec Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Feb. 23, 2024 Gallup Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM  

Fri, Mar. 08, 2024 1st Round of State Away  V TBA  

03/12/2024 - 03/16/2024 State Tournament Away  V TBA  

 26/26 Varsity    
 

 21/23 JV    
 

 22/23 C-Team    
 



MHS Boys & Girls Wrestling Schedule 

2023-2024 Season 

 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away V, JV, C  Time 

 

Tue, Nov. 28, 2023 Gallup Dual in the Dunes (Gallup HS) Away C 3:00 PM  

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023 Capital Jaguar Invite Away JV, VG, VB   

Fri, Dec. 08, 2023 Battle for Honor (Miyamura) Home  JV, VG, VB 3:00 PM  

Sat, Dec. 09, 2023 Grants Away C, JV   

Fri, Dec. 15, 2023 
Veterans Memorial Tournament (Window 

Rock) 
Away JV, VG, VB 7:00 AM  

Sat, Dec. 16, 2023 
Veterans Memorial Tournament (Window 

Rock) 
Away JV, VG, VB 7:00 AM  

Fri, Jan. 05, 2024 Conflict at Cleveland (Cleveland HS, ABQ) Away VG, VB 10:00 AM  

Sat, Jan. 06, 2024 Conflict at Cleveland (Cleveland HS, ABQ) Away VG, VB  
 

Wed, Jan. 10, 2024 Crown the Queen (Miyamura) Home VG  
 

Sat, Jan. 13, 2024 Socorro Warrior Invite  Away JV, VG, VB 8:00 AM  

Wed, Jan. 17, 2024 District Duals (Miyamura) Home VB 3:00 PM  

Fri, Jan. 19, 2024 St. Pius Invite (ABQ) Away VG, VB  
 

Sat, Jan. 20, 2024 St. Pius Invite (ABQ) Away VG, VB  
 

Fri, Jan. 26, 2024 Arizona Prep High School (Mesa, AZ) Away VG, VB  
 

Sat, Jan. 27, 2024 Arizona Prep High School (Mesa, AZ) Away VG, VB  
 

Sat, Jan. 27, 2024 Belen Away JV  
 

Thu, Feb. 08, 2024 District Duals (Bloomfield) Away VB TBA  

Sat, Feb. 03, 2024 Piedra Vista Away JV, VG  
 

Fri, Feb. 09, 2024 Girls Regionals (Capital High, Santa Fe) Away V TBA  

Sat, Feb. 10, 2024 Girls Regionals (Capital High, Santa Fe) Away V TBA  

Fri, Feb. 16, 2024  Boys Regional Tournament (Moriarty) Away V TBA  

Sat, Feb. 17, 2024 Boys Regional Tournament (Moriarty) Away V TBA  

Fri, Feb. 23, 2024 State Championship (Rio Rancho) Away VG, VB TBA  

Sat, Feb. 24, 2024 State Championship (Rio Rancho) Away VG, VB TBA  



MHS Boys & Girls Swimming Schedule 

2023-2024 Season 

  

 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away V,JV,C  Mid A,B 

 
Fri, Nov. 09, 2023 Tori Invite (CORE, Hobbs) Away V (B,G)  

Fri, Nov. 10, 2023 Tori Invite (CORE, Hobbs) Away V (B,G)  

Sat, Nov. 11, 2023 Tori Invite (CORE, Hobbs) Away V (B,G)  

Fri, Nov. 17, 2023 First Splash Invite (Farmington) Away V (B,G)  

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023 Bill Hudson Invite (Los Alamos) Away V (B,G)  

Sat, Dec. 09, 2023 Scorpion Invite (Farmington Aquatic Center) Away V (B,G)  

Sat, Dec. 16, 2023 West Mesa/Volcano Vista (West Mesa Aquatic Center) Away V (B,G)  

Sat, Jan. 06, 2024 Piedra Vista Invite (Farmington Aquatic Center) Away V (B,G)  

Sat, Jan. 13, 2024 Patriot Invite (Gallup Aquatic Center) Home V (B,G)  

Sat, Jan. 20, 2024 Academy Invite (ABQ Academy Natatorium) Away V (B,G)  

Fri, Jan. 26, 2024 Griffin Invite (GCCC, Santa Fe) Away V (B,G)  

Sat, Jan. 27, 2024 Griffin Invite (GCCC, Santa Fe) Away V (B,G)  

Sat, Feb. 03, 2024 Rio Rancho Invitational (Rio Rancho Aquatic Center) Away V (B,G)  

Fri, Feb. 09, 2024 District Meet TBA V (B,G)  

Sat, Feb. 10, 2024 District Meet TBA V (B,G)  

Fri, Feb. 23, 2024 State Swim Meet TBA V (B,G)  

Sat, Feb. 24, 2024 State Swim Meet TBA V (B,G)  


